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Yngre dame junior
Navn
Juliane Jgrgensen

Yngre Junior
Navn

Trym Schjager
Matthias Termoen
Milian Haven

Eldre junior gutt
Navn
Johan Ruud

Herman Enger Johansen

Torjus @degard
Eliaz Eriksson

Dame eldre veteran
Navn
Sonny Sangnes

Herre eldre veteran
Navn

Age R. Nilsen
Harald Hovde
Halfdan Sangnes
Vidar Komperud
Melvin Heimdal
Steinar Olsen
Kjell Kolstad
Reidar Moen
Hans Holen
@istein Saghaug

Dame veteran
Navn

May Leikasen
Heidi Karstensen

Herre veteran

Navn

Odd Henning Hansen
Bent Fjeld

Jan Morten Fossen
Gunnar @verby

Pal Fjeld

Jan Tore Nedgarden
Finn Erik Lerdalen

Forening
SFK Raufjgringen

Forening

Oslo Sportsfiskere
Perca SFK
Lunderseter

Forening

Odal SFK

SFK Acerina

Gjovik og Toten SFK
SFK Acerina

Forening
Gjglvik og Toten SFK

Forening
Brandval JFF

Oslo Sportsfiskere
Gjg@vik og Toten SFK
Hof Vestre JFF
Odal SFK

Trysil SFK

Oslo Sportsfiskere
Eidsvoll Skog JFF
SFK Raufjgringen
Odal SFK

Forening
Hof Vestre JFF
Odal SFK

Forening

Gjavik og Toten SFK
Eidskog JFF

SFK Acerina

SFK Acerina

Eidskog JFF

Trysil SFK

SFK Raufjgringen

Vekt
1198

Vekt
3452
726
280

Vekt
2254
2026
1720
1344

Vekt
1578

Vekt
2492
2332
2118
2014
1486
1476
1468
1308
1288

344

Vekt
2148
1416

Vekt
3902
2506
2400
2330
2232
2230
2188
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Atle Wenger

Roy Fjeld

Erik Tjernsmo
Knut Hoftvedt
Bj@rn Huus

Tom Erling Haugen
Jan Inngjerdingen
Leiv Joar Kvehaugen
Jonny Baekken

Ole Solberg

Atle Norheim

Dame Senior
Navn

Kjersti Solli

Nina Termoen
Marie Larsen
Birgit E Kildalen
Lisbeth Bjgrnstad

Senior Herre

Navn

Sondre Eikbraten
Dag Even Nygardseter
Niklas Strengelsrud
Christer Fossen
Darius Liutkevicius
Kenneth Jernberg
Fredrik Alvim

Frank Hgnsen
Kenneth Ottosen
Terje Tegrmoen
Aasmund Saether
Per Erik Hellerud
Markus Hansen

Emil Fallet Ruud
Tommy Strengelsrud
Thomas @degard
Tommy Gustavsen
Ronny B Pettersen
Tommy lversen
Remi Andre Dahl
Jim Bekken

Steinar Schjager
Agtis Sinius

Vidar Arnes

Johnny Kildalen

Jgrn Andre Jgrgensen
Lars Hansen

Tor Ivar Bjgrnstad

Perca SFK

Eidskog JFF

Perca SFK

Lillestrgm Sportsfiskere
Eidsvoll Skog JFF

SFK Raufjgringen

Odal SFK

Perca SFK

Romedal og Vallset JFF
SFK Acerina

Perca SFK

Forening

SFK Raufjgringen
Perca SFK

Odal SFK

Odal SFK

SFK Pimpel Sgr

Forening

SFK Raufjgringen
SFK Raufjgringen
SFK Acerina

SFK Acerina

SFK Acerina

Odal SFK

SKF Acerina

Perca SFK

Gjg@vik og Toten SFK
Perca SFK

Gjg@vik og Toten SFK
Perca SFK

Odal SFK

Perca SFK

SFK Raufjgringen
Gjovik og Toten SFK
SFK Raufjgringen
SFK Pimpel Sgr
Perca SFK

SFK Pimpel Sgr

SFK Raufjgringen
Oslo Sportsfiskere
Hamar

Romedal og Vallset JFF
Odal SFK

SFK Raufjgringen
Lgiten JFF

SFK Pimpel Sgr

2120
2032
1994
1932
1892
1810
1626
1488
1130

996

856

Vekt
3462
2508
1666
1356
1292

Vekt
3860
3662
3576
3480
3398
3066
3036
2924
2918
2846
2842
2820
2738
2646
2624
2562
2542
2536
2496
2478
2360
2272
2230
2126
2098
2056
1846
1780
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40

Ole Magne Berget
Aleksander Abrahamsen
Kenneth Fidje
Wojciech Olejarz
Tor Heine @stmo
Frode Nerberg
Jonas Bekkedal

Kai Andre Amundsen
Martin Oterholt
Rune Berg

Roger Johansen
Martin Martinsen

Loiten JFF
NJFF

Trysil SPFK
Oslo Sportsfiskere
Odal SFK

Trysil SFK
Perca SFK

SFK Acerina
Perca DFK
Skogen JSK
SFK Pimpel Sgr
Brandval JFF

1588
1492
1466
1448
1440
1318
1308
1200
1034

930

890

182



